
NAME OF COMPETITION: RRA GO 2023 DATE: 06-mai-23

Men's Preliminary Winners  

 Aerial Rescue  Overall Preliminary Ranking  

 Name Chapter Score Name Chapter Score  

1 BOUTON BENOIT Hors Région 48,00 1 CHIGNARDET ROMAIN Grand Ouest 167,66  

2 CHIGNARDET ROMAIN Grand Ouest 45,00 2 BOUTON BENOIT Hors Région 157,48  

3 PROST STEVEN Grand Ouest 44,00 3 GRIMAULT ARTHUR Grand Ouest 152,68  

 4 DOMMANGEAU JONATHAN Grand Ouest 151,12  

 Belayed Speed Climb 5 PROST STEVEN Grand Ouest 147,76  

 Name Chapter Time (secs) 6 CHAMPION  BERTRAND Hors Région 145,95  

1 CHAMPION  BERTRAND Grand Ouest 30,71  

2 BOCQUET CODY Grand Ouest 30,73  

3 DOMMANGEAU JONATHAN Grand Ouest 31,35
Champion région : 
Jonathan DOMMANGEAU  

  

 Ascent Event  

 Name Chapter Time (secs)  

1 GRIMAULT ARTHUR Grand Ouest 17,75  

2 ALCINI ROMAIN Grand Ouest 19,36  

3 LORINET SERAPHIN Hors Région 19,63  

  

 Throwline  

 Name Chapter Score  

1 BOUTON BENOIT Hors Région 24  

2 SCAGLIOLA SEBASTIEN Grand Ouest 23 Masters' Winners  



3 CHAMPION  BERTRAND Grand Ouest 22 Name Chapter Score  

 1 DOMMANGEAU JONATHAN Grand Ouest 213,00  

 Work Climb 2 BOUTON BENOIT Hors Région 209,67  

 Name Chapter Score 3 GRIMAULT ARTHUR Grand Ouest 200,67  

1 CHIGNARDET ROMAIN Grand Ouest 69,11 4 PROST STEVEN Grand Ouest 186,50  

2 HELLO VALENTIN Grand Ouest 62,68 5 CHIGNARDET ROMAIN Grand Ouest 160,00  

3 GRIMAULT ARTHUR Grand Ouest 61,61  

        

NAME OF COMPETITION: RRA GO 2023 DATE: 06-mai-23

Women's Preliminary Winners  

 Aerial Rescue  Overall Preliminary Ranking  

 Name Chapter Score Name Chapter Score  

1 GAUGLER ZOE Hors Région 24,00 1 GAUGLER ZOE Hors Région 59,70  

2 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA Hors Région 10,00 2 SUJOBERT LUCIE Hors Région 57,60  

3 GALINDO LOÏSE Grand Ouest 7,00 3 GALINDO LOÏSE Grand Ouest 50,26  

 4 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA Hors Région 41,13  

 Belayed Speed Climb 5  

 Name Chapter Time (secs) 6  

1 SUJOBERT LUCIE Hors Région 69,40  

2 GAUGLER ZOE Hors Région 86,94  

3 GALINDO LOÏSE Grand Ouest 98,89
Championne région : 
Loïse GALINDO  

  

 Ascent Event  



 Name Chapter Time (secs)  

1 GALINDO LOÏSE Grand Ouest 29,22  

2 GAUGLER ZOE Hors Région 34,75  

3 SUJOBERT LUCIE Hors Région 37,63  

  

 Throwline  

 Name Chapter Score  

1 SUJOBERT LUCIE Hors Région 16  

2 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA Hors Région 15 Masters' Winners  

3 GALINDO LOÏSE Grand Ouest 13 Name Chapter Score  

 1 SUJOBERT LUCIE Hors Région 110,00  

 Work Climb 2 GAUGLER ZOE Hors Région 0,00  

 Name Chapter Score  

1 SUJOBERT LUCIE Hors Région 13,00  

2 GALINDO LOÏSE Grand Ouest 8,00  

3 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA Hors Région 7,50  
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1 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA A Hors Région Female 4  10,00 0,00 8,63 15 7,50 41,13 178,65 42,60

2 TELLIER JULIEN A Hors Région Male  38 DQ 9,09 18,28 9 DQ 36,37 42,53 21,47

3 HELLO VALENTIN A Grand Ouest Male  8 31,00 13,66 16,83 15 62,68 139,17 33,39 22,92

4 CHIGNARDET ROMAIN A Grand Ouest Male  1 45,00 13,04 19,51 21 69,11 167,66 34,62 22,25

5 BREDA BASTIEN A Grand Ouest Male  29 20,50 13,37 5,06 15 17,00 70,93 33,96 33,69

6 LEFORT FREDERIC A Grand Ouest Male  39 4,00 9,83 3,02 12 DQ 28,85 41,04 34,73

7 BORTH SOFIANE A Grand Ouest Male  10 35,00 2,53 13,38 18 54,44 123,36 55,64 22,37

8 DANIEL HUGUET MARTIN A Grand Ouest Male  33 4,50 10,07 9,99 12 24,00 60,55 40,57 29,77

9 GALINDO LOÏSE B Grand Ouest Female 3  7,00 0,26 22,00 13 8,00 50,26 98,89 29,22

10 BOUTON BENOIT B Hors Région Male  2 48,00 9,10 18,29 24 58,09 157,48 42,50 23,47

11 BLANCHARD THIBAUT B Grand Ouest Male  22 43,50 0,00 14,70 20 13,50 91,70 60,80 25,05

12 DELANNOY ARNAUD B Grand Ouest Male  25 20,50 6,69 18,78 18 23,00 86,97 47,32 20,97

13 COLLAS THEOPHILE B Grand Ouest Male  19 13,50 8,58 14,00 12 47,96 96,03 43,55 23,75

15 DE LA GORCE MARTIN B Grand Ouest Male  32 16,00 1,79 13,13 7 24,50 62,41 57,14 26,63

16 BOUFFARD AXEL B Grand Ouest Male  20 34,00 13,73 21,32 4 22,00 95,04 33,25 18,44

17 SUJOBERT LUCIE C Hors Région Female 2  DQ 15,00 13,60 16 13,00 57,60 69,40 37,63

18 ROUSSEL ROMAIN C Hors Région Male  15 12,50 11,11 18,48 DQ 60,54 102,63 38,48 21,27

19 DOMMANGEAU JONATHAN C Grand Ouest Male  4 41,00 14,68 21,85 16 57,60 151,12 31,35 17,91

20 MENIGAULT HENRY C Grand Ouest Male  31 12,50 11,93 13,00 12 19,50 68,93 36,86 25,75

21 CHAMPION  BERTRAND C Grand Ouest Male  6 35,50 15,00 18,80 22 54,66 145,95 30,71 20,96

22 MARTIN  CHRISTOPHE C Grand Ouest Male  40 6,00 3,84 4,00 0 3,50 17,34 53,03 39,10

23 GRIMAULT ARTHUR C Grand Ouest Male  3 38,00 11,07 24,00 18 61,61 152,68 38,57 17,75



24 COUSSEAU ALEXANDRE C Grand Ouest Male  24 23,00 5,63 20,49 13 25,00 87,12 49,44 19,26

25 GAUGLER ZOE D Hors Région Female 1  24,00 6,23 16,47 6 7,00 59,70 86,94 34,75

26 DELMER ANTOINE D Hors Région Male  26 33,50 11,65 18,89 20 DQ 84,04 37,41 19,86

27 KOSCIUSZKO COME D Grand Ouest Male  28 34,50 7,68 18,41 12 DQ 72,59 45,35 20,34

28 ALCINI ROMAIN D Grand Ouest Male  14 44,00 10,88 22,39 12 18,50 107,77 38,95 19,36

29 BOCQUET CODY D Grand Ouest Male  12 40,00 14,99 14,55 21 27,00 117,54 30,73 20,20

30 RINGENWALD BRANN D Grand Ouest Male  36 8,50 10,20 6,65 6 15,00 46,35 40,30 33,11

32 CHARETON CORENTIN D Grand Ouest Male  18 22,50 5,21 14,05 12 43,65 97,41 50,29 25,70

33 PETIT JEROME E Grand Ouest Male  35 4,00 7,61 6,71 9 21,00 48,32 45,48 31,05

34 KUBISIAK ALEXANDRE E Hors Région Male  9 23,50 12,42 19,32 18 56,77 130,01 35,87 20,43

35 FOSSARD EDOUARD E Hors Région Male  11 23,00 5,56 18,75 12 58,29 117,60 49,60 21,00

36 LE QUERE REMI E Grand Ouest Male  13 18,00 3,23 20,55 10 59,71 111,49 54,24 19,21

37 SCAGLIOLA SEBASTIEN E Grand Ouest Male  17 13,50 5,32 10,63 23 45,73 98,17 50,06 28,13

38 TRIN GUILLAUME E Grand Ouest Male  30 18,00 5,92 17,14 15 14,50 70,56 48,87 21,61

39 GINET BENJAMIN E Grand Ouest Male  23 16,50 3,49 18,08 11 41,63 90,71 53,72 20,67

41 THUILLIEZ REMI F Hors Région Male  7 37,00 14,56 19,36 21 49,00 140,92 31,59 20,40

42 LORINET SERAPHIN F Hors Région Male  27 20,50 8,14 22,13 9 18,50 78,27 44,43 19,63

43 LE ROCH FABIEN F Grand Ouest Male  34 23,50 4,70 11,35 3 17,00 59,55 51,30 27,41

44 BOURASSIN KILIAN F Grand Ouest Male  37 14,00 8,45 11,92 9 DQ 43,37 43,80 25,83

45 LE VIOL  MAXIME F Grand Ouest Male  16 40,50 10,47 15,65 10 23,00 99,62 39,77 24,10

46 DESNOIX FRANK F Grand Ouest Male  21 30,00 10,60 17,10 15 20,00 92,70 39,50 21,66

47 PROST STEVEN F Grand Ouest Male  5 44,00 11,18 19,05 18 55,53 147,76 38,35 20,70



Classement Général 

1 CHIGNARDET ROMAIN GO 167,66 Qualifié RNA

2 BOUTON BENOIT HR 157,48  

3 GRIMAULT ARTHUR GO 152,68 Qualifié RNA

4 DOMMANGEAU JONATHAN GO 151,12 Qualifié RNA

5 PROST STEVEN GO 147,76 Qualifié RNA

6 CHAMPION  BERTRAND HR 145,95 Qualifié RNA

7 THUILLIEZ REMI HR 140,92  

8 HELLO VALENTIN GO 139,17 Indisponible

9 KUBISIAK ALEXANDRE HR 130,01  

10 BORTH SOFIANE GO 123,36 Qualifié RNA

11 FOSSARD EDOUARD HR 117,60  

12 BOCQUET CODY GO 117,54 Qualifié RNA

13 LE QUERE REMI GO 111,49 Indisponible

14 ALCINI ROMAIN GO 107,77 Qualifié RNA

15 ROUSSEL ROMAIN HR 102,63  

16 LE VIOL  MAXIME GO 99,62 Qualifié RNA

17 SCAGLIOLA SEBASTIEN GO 98,17 Qualifié RNA

18 CHARETON CORENTIN GO 97,41 Qualifié RNA

19 COLLAS THEOPHILE GO 96,03  

20 BOUFFARD AXEL GO 95,04  

21 DESNOIX FRANK GO 92,70  

22 BLANCHARD THIBAUT GO 91,70  

23 GINET BENJAMIN GO 90,71  

24 COUSSEAU ALEXANDRE GO 87,12  

25 DELANNOY ARNAUD GO 86,97  



26 DELMER ANTOINE HR 84,04  

27 LORINET SERAPHIN HR 78,27  

28 KOSCIUSZKO COME GO 72,59  

29 BREDA BASTIEN GO 70,93  

30 TRIN GUILLAUME GO 70,56  

31 MENIGAULT HENRY GO 68,93  

32 DE LA GORCE MARTIN GO 62,41  

33 DANIEL HUGUET MARTIN GO 60,55  

34 GAUGLER ZOE HR 59,70  

35 LE ROCH FABIEN GO 59,55  

36 SUJOBERT LUCIE HR 57,60  

37 GALINDO LOÏSE GO 50,26  

38 PETIT JEROME GO 48,32  

39 RINGENWALD BRANN GO 46,35  

40 BOURASSIN KILIAN GO 43,37  

41 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA HR 41,13  

42 TELLIER JULIEN HR 36,37  

43 LEFORT FREDERIC GO 28,85  

44 MARTIN  CHRISTOPHE GO 17,34  


